

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11441/2021

Jagjeet Singh Narang S/o Shri Kartar Sing

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashish Sharma for respondents
No.1 & 2.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

10/11/2021

Counsel for the respondents seeks two weeks' time to file reply.

Let notices of respondent No.2 be awaited for a further period of two weeks.

List this matter in the 1st week of December, 2021.

Interim order to continue.

Meanwhile, respondents may file reply.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J