

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11441/2021

Jagjeet Singh Narang S/o Shri Kartar Sing

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

01/09/2025

Matter comes up on interim applications for early listing/hearing of the case.

All the applications filed for early listing/hearing of the case stand allowed for the reasons stated therein.

List on 16.10.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J