

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11441/2021

Jagjeet Singh Narang S/o Shri Kartar Sing

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Priyank Sanwariya for Mr. Ram Naresh Vijay

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

16/10/2025

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents seeks some time to complete his instructions.

It is made clear that by way of last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the respondents.

List this matter on 01.11.2025.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J