

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11441/2021

Jagjeet Singh Narang S/o Shri Kartar Sing

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ram Naresh Vijay

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

15/12/2025

None appears on behalf of the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, last opportunity is granted to argue the case.

List the matter in the first week of January, 2026.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

Keshav/40