

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11441/2021

Jagjeet Singh Narang S/o Shri Kartar Sing

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma for Mr. Manish Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ram Naresh Vijay

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

07/04/2026

List the matter for final disposal on 06.05.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J